OFFICIAL FLIGHT KIT

MISSION STS-36

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SPONSOR/DISTRIBUTION
1 500 Embroidered STS-36 Crew Agency presentation
Patches items
2 300 Small (4"x6") United Agency presentation
States Flags items
3 2 Each Small (4"x6") Flags Agency presentation
of U.S. States and U.S. items
Territories
4 5 Each Small (4"x6") Flags Agency presentation
of the Following States: items
Georgia
Towa
New Mexico
South Carolina
Virginia
Washington
5 20 Each Small (4"x6") Texas Agency presentation
State Flags items
6 10 Each Small (4"x6") Flags Agency presentation
of the Following Military items
Branches:
US Navy
US Marine Corps
US Air Force
7 2 Each Small (4"x6") Flags Agency presentation
of Member Nations of the items
United Nations.
8 U.S. Coast Guard 50th U.S. Coast Guard
Anniversary Pennant Auxiliary, Satellite
Beach, Florida
9 70 Silver Snoopy Pins Rockwell Inter-
national, Space
Transportation
Systems Division,
Award Items
10 5 KSC Etchings Kennedy Space



11

Audio Cassette

Center Award Items

Highland Park Church
of the Nazarene
Lakeland, Florida

Items 12 through 65 are manifested at the request of the
STS-36 crew members.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

U.S. Ski Team Pennant

3 Lift Tickets

Pin

160 Goat Pins

20 Flight Operations

Directorate Patches

Pennant

Logo Seal (4" dia)

Two Viet Nam Blood Chits

Six Cloth Patches (6" dia)

Four Emblems (4" dia)

Ninety 19th Squadron Pins

Ivan Kincheloe Clippings

U.S. Ski Team
Park City, Utah

Chamber of Commerce
Park City, Utah

Chamber of Commerce
Sun Valley, ID

Launch Support
Integration Con-
tractor, Houston, TX

National Aerospace
FOD Conference
Houston, TX

San Diego Yacht Club
San Diego, CA

NCAA, Mission, KS

Air Combat
Controllers Associa-
tion, Ft. Walton
Beach, FL

USAF Academy
Commandant of Cadets
Colorado Springs, CO

Air War College
Commandant

Maxwell AFB, AL

USAF Academy
Colorado Springs, CO

Purdue University



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Needlepoint (8"x10")

School Banner (7"x12")

Three patches

20 Scarves (12"x12")

Twelve Paper Diplomas
(8"X10")

STS-36 Gold Medallion

Three Cloth Patches

(4" dia)

LaHabra City Flag
(3'x5")

300 Patches

Three Navy Wings

El Lago City Flag

(12"x14")

School Banner (3'x4"'")

Two City Emblem Stickers

Post Card

Alumni Association
W. Lafayette, IN

Purdue University
School of Aero &
Astro, W. Lafayette,
IN

Chamblee High School
Chamblee, GA

Air War College
Air University
Maxwell AFB, AL

USAF Test Pilot
School, Edwards AFB,
CA

Air War College
Associate Program

Maxwell AFB, AL

Col. John H. Casper
Pilot, STS-36

Air War College
Maxwell AFB, AL

City of LaHabra
LaHabra, CA

Naval Space Command
Dahlgren, VA

Training Wing 6
Pensacola, FL

City of E1 Lago
El Lago, TX

Fairfax High School
Fairfax, VA

Fairfax City
Fairfax, VA

National Technical



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Squadron Patch

Class of 1977 Pin
US Naval Academy

Flag (3'x5")
Flag (6"x4")
Flag (4"x4")

Brass Medallion

Mineral Sample

Document of Robert Goddard

(6"}(9")

Patch

Pennant

Banner

Brass & Marble Paper
Weight

Brass & Marble Paper
Weight

Flag (20"x24")

Institute for the
Deaf, Rochester, NY

Fighter Squadron
Fourteen, Virginia
Beach, VA

U.S. Naval Academy
Annapolis, MD

Houston Astros
Houston, TX

Portuguese Air
Force Association,
Lisbon, Portugal

Portuguese Air
Force, Lisbon,
Portugal

Portuguese Air
Museum, Lisbon,
Portugal

New Mexico Museum
of Natural Science
Albuquerque, NM

New Mexico Museum
Roswell, NM

New Mexico Museum
Alamogordo, NM

Guy Lee Elementary
School, Springfield,
OR

Space Camp
Huntsville, AL

Creighton University
Omaha, NB

DePaul University
Chicago, IL

Air Force Academy



52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Squadron Patch

Base Patch

Sculpting Tool

One Patch

Three Patches

One Patch

Sticker

Arrowhead

1966 Class Flag
(18"x36")

U.S. Air Force Astronaut

Wings

Gold Astronaut Pin

U.S. Navy Astronaut
Wings

Gold Astronaut Pin

Prep School
Colorado Springs, CO

Air Force Academy
34th Squadron
Colorado Springs, CO

Kirtland AFB
Operations, Kirtland
AFB, Albugquerque, NM

West Point
West Point, NY

Civitan Club of
Albugquerque,
Albuquerque, NM

Houston Royal Rangers
Houston, TX

Piscataway AF JROTC
Piscataway, NJ

Stony Brook School
Stony Brook, NY

Clinton County
Bar Association
Clinton, IA

USAF Academy
Alumni Association
Colorado Springs, CO

USAF presentation
to Astronaut John
Casper, Pilot,
STS-36

Agency presentation
to John Casper,
Pilot, STS-36

US Navy presentation
to Pierre Thuot,
Mission Specialist,
STS-36

Agency presentation



65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

13

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Three Astronaut Class
of 1987 Patches

38 Cloth LSOC Payload
Ops Patches

8 Cloth 6555 ASTG Space-
craft Division Patches

2 Space Shuttle Tie Tacks
1 Air Force Master
Space Badge

250 Decals - Space Test
and Transportation

500 STS-36 Patches

800 Small U.S. Flags
(4"X6")

3 Security Police Badges
50 STVS Patches

1 Set General Rank (BG)

1 Set Chief MSgt Insignia

1 Set Colonel Insignia

1 STS-27 Mission Medal

6 STS-36 Mission Medallions

4 US Air Force Institute of

to Pierre Thuot,

Mission Specialist,

STS-36

Agency presentation

items

USAF presentation
items

USAF presentation
items

USAF presentation
items

USAF presentation
items

USAF presentation
items

USAF presentation
items

USAF presentation
items

USAF presentation
items

USAF presentation
items

USAF presentation
item

USAF presentation
item

USAF presentation
item
USAF presentation
item

USAF presentation
items

USAF presentation



81

Technology (AOG) Medallions

1 Air Force Pilot Wings

items

USAF presentation
item



