## OFFICIAL FLIGHT KIT MISSION STS-36

ITEM	NO.	DESCRIPTION	SPONSOR/DISTRIBUTION
1		500 Embroidered STS-36 Crew Patches	Agency presentation items
2		300 Small (4"x6") United States Flags	Agency presentation items
3		2 Each Small (4"x6") Flags of U.S. States and U.S. Territories	Agency presentation items
4		5 Each Small (4"x6") Flags of the Following States:    Georgia    Iowa    New Mexico    South Carolina    Virginia    Washington	Agency presentation items
5		20 Each Small (4"x6") Texas State Flags	Agency presentation items
6		10 Each Small (4"x6") Flags of the Following Military Branches: US Navy US Marine Corps US Air Force	Agency presentation items
7		2 Each Small (4"x6") Flags of Member Nations of the United Nations.	Agency presentation items
8		U.S. Coast Guard 50th Anniversary Pennant	U.S. Coast Guard Auxiliary, Satellite Beach, Florida
9		70 Silver Snoopy Pins	Rockwell Inter- national, Space Transportation Systems Division, Award Items
10		5 KSC Etchings	Kennedy Space

Center	ひょうとく	Ttome
Center	Awaru	T rems

11	Audio Cassette	Highland Park Church
		of the Nazarene
		Lakeland, Florida

Items 12 through 65 are manifested at the request of the STS-36 crew members.

12	U.S. Ski Team Pennant	U.S. Ski Team Park City, Utah
13	3 Lift Tickets	Chamber of Commerce Park City, Utah
14	Pin	Chamber of Commerce Sun Valley, ID
15	160 Goat Pins	Launch Support Integration Con- tractor, Houston, TX
16	20 Flight Operations Directorate Patches	National Aerospace FOD Conference Houston, TX
17	Pennant	San Diego Yacht Club San Diego, CA
18	Logo Seal (4" dia)	NCAA, Mission, KS
19	Two Viet Nam Blood Chits	Air Combat Controllers Associa- tion, Ft. Walton Beach, FL
20	Six Cloth Patches (6" dia)	USAF Academy Commandant of Cadets Colorado Springs, CO
21	Four Emblems (4" dia)	Air War College Commandant Maxwell AFB, AL
22	Ninety 19th Squadron Pins	USAF Academy Colorado Springs, CO
23	Ivan Kincheloe Clippings	Purdue University

		Alumni Association W. Lafayette, IN
24	Needlepoint (8"x10")	Purdue University School of Aero & Astro, W. Lafayette, IN
25	School Banner (7"x12")	Chamblee High School Chamblee, GA
26	Three patches	Air War College Air University Maxwell AFB, AL
27	20 Scarves (12"x12")	USAF Test Pilot School, Edwards AFB, CA
28	Twelve Paper Diplomas (8"x10")	Air War College Associate Program Maxwell AFB, AL
29	STS-36 Gold Medallion	Col. John H. Casper Pilot, STS-36
30	Three Cloth Patches (4" dia)	Air War College Maxwell AFB, AL
31	LaHabra City Flag (3'x5')	City of LaHabra LaHabra, CA
32	300 Patches	Naval Space Command Dahlgren, VA
33	Three Navy Wings	Training Wing 6 Pensacola, FL
34	El Lago City Flag (12"x14")	City of El Lago El Lago, TX
35	School Banner (3'x4')	Fairfax High School Fairfax, VA
36	Two City Emblem Stickers	Fairfax City Fairfax, VA
37	Post Card	National Technical

		Institute for the Deaf, Rochester, NY
38	Squadron Patch	Fighter Squadron Fourteen, Virginia Beach, VA
39	Class of 1977 Pin US Naval Academy	U.S. Naval Academy Annapolis, MD
40	Flag (3'x5')	Houston Astros Houston, TX
41	Flag (6"x4")	Portuguese Air Force Association, Lisbon, Portugal
42	Flag (4"x4")	Portuguese Air Force, Lisbon, Portugal
43	Brass Medallion	Portuguese Air Museum, Lisbon, Portugal
44	Mineral Sample	New Mexico Museum of Natural Science Albuquerque, NM
45	Document of Robert Goddard (6"x9")	New Mexico Museum Roswell, NM
46	Patch	New Mexico Museum Alamogordo, NM
47	Pennant	Guy Lee Elementary School, Springfield, OR
48	Banner	Space Camp Huntsville, AL
49	Brass & Marble Paper Weight	Creighton University Omaha, NB
50	Brass & Marble Paper Weight	DePaul University Chicago, IL
51	Flag (20"x24")	Air Force Academy

		Prep School Colorado Springs, CO
52	Squadron Patch	Air Force Academy 34th Squadron Colorado Springs, CO
53	Base Patch	Kirtland AFB Operations, Kirtland AFB, Albuquerque, NM
54	Sculpting Tool	West Point West Point, NY
55	One Patch	Civitan Club of Albuquerque, Albuquerque, NM
56	Three Patches	Houston Royal Rangers Houston, TX
57	One Patch	Piscataway AF JROTC Piscataway, NJ
58	Sticker	Stony Brook School Stony Brook, NY
59	Arrowhead	Clinton County Bar Association Clinton, IA
60	1966 Class Flag (18"x36")	USAF Academy Alumni Association Colorado Springs, CO
61	U.S. Air Force Astronaut Wings	USAF presentation to Astronaut John Casper, Pilot, STS-36
62	Gold Astronaut Pin	Agency presentation to John Casper, Pilot, STS-36
63	U.S. Navy Astronaut Wings	US Navy presentation to Pierre Thuot, Mission Specialist, STS-36
64	Gold Astronaut Pin	Agency presentation

		to Pierre Thuot, Mission Specialist, STS-36
65	Three Astronaut Class of 1987 Patches	Agency presentation items
66	38 Cloth LSOC Payload Ops Patches	USAF presentation items
67	8 Cloth 6555 ASTG Space- craft Division Patches	USAF presentation items
68	2 Space Shuttle Tie Tacks	USAF presentation items
69	1 Air Force Master Space Badge	USAF presentation items
70	250 Decals - Space Test and Transportation	USAF presentation items
71	500 STS-36 Patches	USAF presentation items
72	800 Small U.S. Flags (4"x6")	USAF presentation items
73	3 Security Police Badges	USAF presentation items
74	50 STVS Patches	USAF presentation items
75	1 Set General Rank (BG)	USAF presentation item
76	1 Set Chief MSgt Insignia	USAF presentation item
77	1 Set Colonel Insignia	USAF presentation item
78	1 STS-27 Mission Medal	USAF presentation item
79	6 STS-36 Mission Medallions	USAF presentation items
80	4 US Air Force Institute of	USAF presentation

Technology (AOG) Medallions items

1 Air Force Pilot Wings USAF presentation item